ENTITY

Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset

Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust

PAYMENT DATE EXPENSES AREA SUPPLIER

20190621 RECHARGE
20190620 SERVICES
20190605 SERVICES
20190627 CAPITAL
20190627 SUPPLIES
20190627 SERVICES
20190627 SERVICES
20190621 CAPITAL
20190627 CAPITALIT
20190613 SUPPLIES
20190613 SERVICES
20190621 SUPPLIES
20190626 SERVICES
20190626 SERVICES
20190620 SERVICES
20190621 RENT
20190627 SUPPLIES
20190607 SUPPLIES
20190620 RECHARGE
20190613 RENT
20190613 SERVICES
20190607 RECHARGE
20190627 SUPPLIES
20190620 PRESCRIPTIONS
20190607 RENT
20190621 RENT
20190625 SERVICES
20190627 RATES
20190627 SERVICES
20190607 SERVICES
20190617 SERVICES
20190607 HEALTHCARE
20190613 SERVICES

SOMERSET COUNTY COUNCIL

TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
HARRIS BROS & COLLARD LTD

NUTRICIA LTD

HENDFORD LODGE MEDICAL CENTRE

HENDFORD LODGE MEDICAL CENTRE

QUBE COSTRUCTION LTD

TOPCON GB LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

KPMG LLP

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
SABRE GROUP LTD

ESSITY UK LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

GLOUCESTERSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS FT

ALDER KING LLP

QUANTOCK VOICE SOLUTIONS LTD

SOMERSET COUNTY COUNCIL

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS BUSINESS SERVICES

AVISON YOUNG

BURNHAM & BERROW MEDICAL CENTRE

ID MEDICAL GROUP LTD

SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL

WORKING ON WELLBEING

E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD

BT GLOBAL SERVICES

ALLIANCE MEDICAL LTD

DEVON NORSE LTD

REFERENCE

0040176305
0050005440
0050005437
0000143357
0040178575
0040177753
0040177754
0000142852
0000142721
0040176536
0040178005
0040177523
0050005438
0050005411
0050005436
0040179676
0040177518
0040176301
0050005455
0040177683
0040176844
0040177037
0040177685
0050005446
0040177322
0040178582
0040179775
0000005217
0040179017
0040176613
0040176178
0040176182
0040176441

INVOICE VALUE

237,250.00
212,350.00
135,628.25
104,099.06
76,245.75
65,254.42
65,242.42
58,915.37
57,448.65
54,756.17
47,400.00
41,305.32
36,124.33
36,124.33
32,529.00
31,500.00
29,556.15
27,748.93
26,740.00
26,064.90
24,786.18
24,461.45
24,293.71
24,070.22
24,017.86
23,841.00
23,369.03
22,806.00
22,302.20
21,730.47
21,611.89
21,101.40
20,110.93



