ENTITY	PAYMENT DATE EXPENSES AREA	SUPPLIER	REFERENCE	INVOICE VALUE
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190621 RECHARGE	SOMERSET COUNTY COUNCIL	0040176305	237,250.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190620 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005440	212,350.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190605 SERVICES	YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005437	135,628.25
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190627 CAPITAL	HARRIS BROS & COLLARD LTD	0000143357	104,099.06
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190627 SUPPLIES	NUTRICIA LTD	0040178575	76,245.75
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190627 SERVICES	HENDFORD LODGE MEDICAL CENTRE	0040177753	65,254.42
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190627 SERVICES	HENDFORD LODGE MEDICAL CENTRE	0040177754	65,242.42
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190621 CAPITAL	QUBE COSTRUCTION LTD	0000142852	58,915.37
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190627 CAPITAL IT	TOPCON GB LTD	0000142721	57,448.65
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190613 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040176536	54,756.17
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190613 SERVICES	KPMG LLP	0040178005	47,400.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190621 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040177523	41,305.32
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190626 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005438	36,124.33
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190626 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005411	36,124.33
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190620 SERVICES	YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005436	32,529.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190621 RENT	SABRE GROUP LTD	0040179676	31,500.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190627 SUPPLIES	ESSITY UK LTD	0040177518	29,556.15
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190607 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040176301	27,748.93
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190620 RECHARGE	GLOUCESTERSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS FT	0050005455	26,740.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190613 RENT	ALDER KING LLP	0040177683	26,064.90
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190613 SERVICES	QUANTOCK VOICE SOLUTIONS LTD	0040176844	24,786.18
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190607 RECHARGE	SOMERSET COUNTY COUNCIL	0040177037	24,461.45
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190627 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040177685	24,293.71
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190620 PRESCRIPTIONS	NHS BUSINESS SERVICES	0050005446	24,070.22
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190607 RENT	AVISON YOUNG	0040177322	24,017.86
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190621 RENT	BURNHAM & BERROW MEDICAL CENTRE	0040178582	23,841.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190625 SERVICES	ID MEDICAL GROUP LTD	0040179775	23,369.03
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190627 RATES	SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL	000005217	22,806.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190627 SERVICES	WORKING ON WELLBEING	0040179017	22,302.20
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190607 SERVICES	E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD	0040176613	21,730.47
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190617 SERVICES	BT GLOBAL SERVICES	0040176178	21,611.89
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190607 HEALTHCARE	ALLIANCE MEDICAL LTD	0040176182	21,101.40
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190613 SERVICES	DEVON NORSE LTD	0040176441	20,110.93